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Anlage
Larchenweg 14, 54296 Trier-Irsch
T 0651-18422

Hallenadresse
Larchenweg 14, 54296 Trier-Irsch

Sportwart/in
Oberhausen, Klaus
T 015775439260 oberhausenklaus@aol.com

Jugendwart/in

Greinert, Stefan
T 01737836371 stefangreinert@gmx.de
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Herren 1 (4er)

MF: Linus von Keutz
m 015737816838; linus.von.keutz@gmx.de
Herren 2 (4er)

MF: Florian Weirich
m 01724397821, florian.weirich@hotmail.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Déring, Joachim
Kimmlingen, Nicolas
Penth, Jakob
Becker, Alexander
Rhein, Benedikt
Fritzen, Moritz
Polster, Johannes
Fischer, Marc
Briesch, Jonas
Jacobs, Markus
Geisler, Yves
Grundheber, Tim
Meo, Florian
Weirich, Florian
Doring, Marco
Borens, Marius
Lay, Jonathan
Zisterer, Aaron
von Keutz, Linus
Meyer, Nicolas
Bux, Alexander
Arens, Konstantin
Kiesant, Timo
Kimmlingen, Jonas
Scheurer, Felix

ID-Nr.|Jg.
16700035
19857104
10500466
18950886
10401384
10457372
10554842
19354522
10401304
19255982
19704560
10551020
19405932
19075776
10054421
19356915
19760619
19711141
10066138
19110779
19908398
10007480
19156823
10350795
10469193

LK DR Info
LK9,8
LK12,9
LK18,6
LK18,7
LK18,9
LK19,1
LK19,7
LK20,0
LK20,6
LK21,2
LK21,2
LK21,4
LK21,7
LK21,8
LK22,0
LK22,2
LK22,9
LK23,2
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LK24,8

Ra.

26
27
28
29
30
31
32

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Name (Nat.)
Heitkotter, Elias
Dahm, Alexander
Sauer, Thomas
Theis, Marvin
Briesch, Yannik
Spruck, Tobias
Hermes, Philipp

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10007691
17855002
18704968
10166761
10007535
18891987
18891998

LK DR Info
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
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